2024 Enduring Material Conference ---- COVID-19: Endemic Impact & Responsibility

1. An Overview of COVID-19 and Long COVID
—The UK Inquiry
2. Navigating COVID-19: How Kidney Patients Have
Taken Responsibility to Protect Themselves
3. Impacts of COVID-19 in Pathology and Cancer Care
4. Long COVID In Scotland

5. Overview of the Impacts of Long COVID on
Behavioral Health.

6. Irregular reemergence of pathogens after lifting of
pandemic restrictions

7. Source Control Key to Prevent Spread of Infectious
Diseases

9. Vaccines, COVID-19 and Long COVID

Total Time

Total Time for Continuing Education Credits

Dr. Jonathan Fluxman, LRCP, MRCS

Pa

Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

ul Conway

. Kaitlin Sundling, MD, PhD

. Sally Witcher, PhD, MSc
& Jane Ormerod

. Jacqueline H Becker, PhD

. Matthias Maiwald, MD

. Kevin Kavanagh, MD, MS

. Kevin Kavanagh, MD, MS

32:37:00

17:42:00

40:20:00
40:12:00

28:11:00

33:39:00

38:57:00

22:49:00

254:27:00

240
Minutes


mailto:conwaypault@gmail.com

