2024 Enduring Material Conference ---- COVID-19: Endemic Impact & Responsibility

Total Time for Continuing Education Credits		240 Minutes
Total Time		254:27:00
9. Vaccines, COVID-19 and Long COVID	Dr. Kevin Kavanagh, MD, MS	22:49:00
7. Source Control Key to Prevent Spread of Infectious Diseases	Dr. Kevin Kavanagh, MD, MS	38:57:00
Irregular reemergence of pathogens after lifting of pandemic restrictions	Dr. Matthias Maiwald, MD	33:39:00
Overview of the Impacts of Long COVID on Behavioral Health.	Dr. Jacqueline H Becker, PhD	28:11:00
4. Long COVID In Scotland	Dr. Sally Witcher, PhD, MSc & Jane Ormerod	40:12:00
Taken Responsibility to Protect Themselves 3. Impacts of COVID-19 in Pathology and Cancer Care	Dr. Kaitlin Sundling, MD, PhD	40:20:00
2. Navigating COVID-19: How Kidney Patients Have	Paul Conway	17:42:00
1. An Overview of COVID-19 and Long COVID– The UK Inquiry	Dr. Jonathan Fluxman, LRCP, MRCS	32:37:00